

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7018/2007

NAGAR PANCHAYAT, NAUROZABAD, M.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

WCL SUB AREA JOHIL NAUROZABAD AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report))

Date: 27/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vivek K.,Adv.
Mr. V.K. Sidharthan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais,Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent No. 1 has filed counter affidavit.
Respondent No. 2 granted 2 weeks time for filing
Vakalatnama and counter affidavit as a last chance.
List the matter on 26.8.2010.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar