

Ä

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7018/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 25/04/2006 in FA No. 9/1991 &
WA No. 1046/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

NAGAR PANCHAYAT, NAUROZABAD, M.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

WCL SUB AREA JOHIL NAUROZABAD AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 01/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.K. Sidharthan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Goolam E. Vahanvati, AG
Mr. K.N. Gupta, Sr Adv.
Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.
Mr. Neeraj K. Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Sweta Kumari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the second week of November 2010 in the
'after notice matters' category.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master